Non-current assets

Property, plant and equipment
Investment properties
Leasehold land and land use rights

Available-for-sale financial assets
Investment in subsidiaries

Deferred tax assets

Total non-current assets

Current assets
Inventories
Trade receivables
Other receivables

Derivative financial instruments
Other financial assets at fair
value through profit or loss

Amounts due from subsidiaries
Pledged bank deposits
Cash and bank deposits

Total current assets

Current liabilities
Trade payables

Accruals and other payables

Current income tax liabilities
Derivative financial instruments

Bank borrowings

Total current liabilities

Net current assets

Total assets less current liabilities

Note
k3
FRBEE
mE - BEREE 6
REME 7
HELR LM
7R 8
HEIEEHEE 9
RHBLARZEE 10
EEREEE 18
FRBEELE
MEBEE
7E 11
JEYE 5T 12
H b R 12
TESRIA 13
BAFEGIRM

LB ABRER
Zﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁ 14
EYPBARZE 10
BEBRITER 15
BeRFTER 15

RBEELE

mEaE

ERER 16
EFTEAR
HuERR 16
EHAEHARE
TESRIA 13
|ITER 17

mEEERE

RBEEFE

REERRDAR

2007
= s
HK$'000
TR

224,665
4,360

21,198
3,963

186

254,372

221,205
258,868
34,461

7,238

2,132
158,310

682,214

(185,280)
(99,803)
(30,776)

(1,055)
(43,279)

(360,193)

322,021

576,393

Group
rEE
2006
“EERE
HK$"000
TRT

204,116
4,180

21,156
7,215

17

236,684

211,399
206,381
24,270
495

9,370

65,354

517,269

(193,165)

(67,840)
(10,148)

(51,053)

(322,206)

195,063

431,747

As at 31 March 2007

R_ZEZE+HF=A=+—H

Company

N

2007 2006
—EELE —EERF
HK$'000 HK$'000
THER THET
139,000 139,000
139,000 139,000
180 224
153,865 125,905
1,255 753
155,300 126,882
(9,512) (5,568)
(232) (16)
(9,744) (5,584)
145,556 121,298
284,556 260,298
F 3R 2006-07
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As at 31 March 2007
R-_EELF=A=+—H

Non-current liabilities
Bank borrowings
Deferred tax liabilities

Total non-current liabilities

Net assets

Equity
Capital and reserves attributable to
the Company's equity holders
Share capital
Other reserves
Retained earnings
- Proposed dividends
- Others

Minority interests

Total equity

YEUNG CHI HUNG, JOHNNY

=+
N

Chairman
TE

Note
B3

EREEE
RITIER 17
EREHEER 18

FRPABELE

BEERE

R
BEALBRE
BBEAZBRARG#E
B 19
HEib e 21
REEF

-BERE

—HApt

LBERER

2007
= s
HK$'000
TR

(5,915)

(1,021)

(6,936)

569,457

37,732
74,209

34,121
390,068

536,130

33,327

569,457

YUEN YEE SAI, SIMON

R T 4

Jomt Dep/g Chairman

IEEF

Annual Report 2006-07
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Group C
2006 2007
:ii/\i :g$tﬂ5
HK$'000 HK$'000
TRT THERT
(10,245) -
(1,270) -
(11,515) -
420,232 284,556
37,502 37,732
67,847 202,236
18,786 34,121
276,034 10,467
400,169 284,556
20,063 -
420,232 284,556

ompany
AN

2006

—EEREF

—R=

HK$'000
THET

260,298

37,502
199,703

18,786
4,307

260,298

260,298



